Bay Wing Weekend Special ; e A

2026.1.10-11

ENEORRRS
Cream Soup of Black Truffle & Mushroom

E
B.B.Q. Pork with Honey

IBRBm

Poached Chicken in Soya Sauce

BERERR w—m)
Steamed Tiger Garoupa (1 Catty)

RTIRRERFPH (L5/E8)

IEE SB
8 ZE

Braised Boston Lobster with E-Fu Noodles (Superior Soup / Ginger & Spring Onion)

Steamed Scallops with Vermicelli & Garlic

ENERES B H R
Black Truffle, Preserved Sausage & Chicken Claypot Rice

BXRRRIVIREGHECAFIR A
Thai Shrimp Cakes with Crispy Prawn Crackers

41 G IRIRZ it
Black Sesame Soup with Red Bean Popping Boba

HRFHMHE Lunch Only

X JZRIER
Steamed Rice with B.B.Q. Pork and Fried Eggs

Xtz 5 8
B.B.Q. Pork & Chicken in Soya Sauce with Thick Rice Noodle in Soup

(T

HKD

$118

$158

e
Half $198

$468

5B
Seasopal $518

Price

5B
Seasopal $208

Price

$248

$158

$42

$128

$138

2026.1.10-11 BW



