

Bay Wing Weekend Special 灣畔週末精選

2026.1.10-11

HKD

黑松露白菌忌廉湯 Cream Soup of Black Truffle & Mushroom	\$118
蜜汁叉燒 B.B.Q. Pork with Honey	\$158
玫瑰豉油雞 Poached Chicken in Soya Sauce	半隻 Half \$198
清蒸老虎斑 (約一斤) Steamed Tiger Garoupa (1 Catty)	\$468
波士頓龍蝦伊麵 (上湯/薑葱) Braised Boston Lobster with E-Fu Noodles (Superior Soup / Ginger & Spring Onion)	時價 Seasonal Price \$518
金蒜銀絲蒸扇貝 Steamed Scallops with Vermicelli & Garlic	時價 Seasonal Price \$208
黑松露臘腸滑雞煲仔飯 Black Truffle, Preserved Sausage & Chicken Claypot Rice	\$248
自家製泰式蝦餅配炸蝦片 Thai Shrimp Cakes with Crispy Prawn Crackers	\$158
紅豆爆珠芝麻糊 Black Sesame Soup with Red Bean Popping Boba	\$42
只限午市供應 Lunch Only	
叉燒煎蛋飯 Steamed Rice with B.B.Q. Pork and Fried Eggs	\$128
叉燒油雞湯瀨粉 B.B.Q. Pork & Chicken in Soya Sauce with Thick Rice Noodle in Soup	\$138